Organic Rosehip Skincare P/L
Unit 2/23 Enterprise Ave,

Tweed Heads South, NSW 2486 Australia
Phone: 1300 552 386
P:+ 61755239100

F4+ 61755239155
info@rosehipskincare.com
www.rosehipskincare.com

MID YEAR SALE - UP TO 40% OFF

PRODUCT RRP SALE
BEAUTY BOXES $18 $10
BEAUTY DEVICE MINI $120 $70
BEAUTY DEVICE LARGE $299 $180
BODY OIL $47 $34
CLEANSING LOTION $42 $30
UNDERARM SPRAY $19 $11
ECZEMA SOOTHING GEL $52 $38
ENERGY BANDS $25 $8
EVERCLEAN 500ML $29 $19
EYE & NECK GEL $49 $35
EYE SOOTHER $19 $11
FACELIFT PACK MINI $124 $90
FACELIFT PACK LARGE $327 $250
FACIAL SCRUB $60 $39
FACIAL TONER $42 $30
FIRMING & TONING GEL $76 $45
FOAMING CLEANSER $68 $50
FOOT INSOLES SPEND $50 & GET 1 FREE
FOSSIL POWDER 125GM $20 $11
FOSSIL POWDER 500GM $38 $23
$108 $82
$118 $90
$115 $87
$118 $90
$459 $358
HAIR CONDITIONER $26 $18
HAIR SERUM 15ML $25 $15
HAIR SERUM 50ML $63 $35
INSECT REPELLENT $26 $18
LIPSTICKS $39 $25
LIP BALM $27 $18

CONTAINS ALL CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS « VEGAN « NON GMO « NOTTESTED ON ANIMALS « ORGANIC PRESERVATIVES « MADE WITH LOVE « PRODUCT OF AUSTRALIA

ABN:76 723 274 168
www.rosehipskincare.com



MID YEAR SALE - UP TO 40% OFF

LIVING GREENS
LUXURIOUS CREAM
MAGNESIUM GEL
MAGNESIUM SCRUB
MAGNETIC NECKLACES
MASCARA

NONI CREAM

PAIN RELIEF

PASSION FLOWER

PET SHAMPOO & SPRAY
PET SHAMPOO & SPRAY
PET SHAMPOO & SPRAY
QUANTUM SHIELD

REJUVENATING FACE GEL

ROSEHIP SEED OIL
ROSEHIP SEED OIL
7 PRECIOUS OILS
SLANT BOARD
SLANT BOARD

SUN MOISTURISING CREAM
SUPER ORGANIC MINERALS

TEA POWDER
TEA POWDER
TINTED MOISTURISER

TEETH & MOUTH CARE GEL

TROPICAL SUNCARE

140ML
500GM

250ML
500ML
1 Litre

15ML
50ML

FOAM

$42
$70
$63
$82
$120
$30
$47
$47
$23
$32
$63
$102
$25
$70
$22
$59
$63
$496

INFLATABLE $185

150GM
500GM

$60
$47
$24
$71
$50
$20
$47

$33
$53
$44
$57
$60
$18
$33
$30
$14
$22
$44
$70
$12
$53
$15
$40
$47
$320
$90
$39
$32
$14
$43
$35
$13
$35

Organic Rosehip Skincare P/L
Unit 2/23 Enterprise Ave,

Tweed Heads South, NSW 2486 Australia
Phone: 1300 552 386
P:+61755239100
F+61755239155
info@rosehipskincare.com
www.rosehipskincare.com

CONTAINS ALL CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS « VEGAN ¢« NON GMO « NOTTESTED ON ANIMALS « ORGANIC PRESERVATIVES « MADE WITH LOVE « PRODUCT OF AUSTRALIA

ABN:76 723274168
www.rosehipskincare.com



