Organic Rosehip Skincare Pty Ltd

Organic Rosehip Skincare P/L
Unit 2/23 Enterprise Ave,
Tweed Heads South, NSW 2486 Australia
Phone: 1300 552 386
P:+ 6 1 7 5523 9100
F:+ 6 1 7 5523 9155
info@rosehipskincare.com
www.rosehipskincare.com









MID YEAR SALE - UP TO 40% OFF

PRODUCT		RRP	SALE
BEAUTY BOXES		\$18	\$10
BEAUTY DEVICE	MINI	\$120	\$70
BEAUTY DEVICE	LARGE	\$299	\$180
BODY OIL		\$47	\$34
CLEANSING LOTION		\$42	\$30
UNDERARM SPRAY		\$19	\$11
ECZEMA SOOTHING GEL		\$52	\$38
ENERGY BANDS		\$25	\$8
EVERCLEAN	500ML	\$29	\$19
EYE & NECK GEL		\$49	\$35
EYE SOOTHER		\$19	\$11
FACELIFT PACK	MINI	\$124	\$90
FACELIFT PACK	LARGE	\$327	\$250
FACIAL SCRUB		\$60	\$39
FACIAL TONER		\$42	\$30
FIRMING & TONING GEL		\$76	\$45
FOAMING CLEANSER		\$68	\$50
FOOT INSOLES	SPEND \$50	& GET 1 FREE	
FOSSIL POWDER	125GM	\$20	\$11
FOSSIL POWDER	500GM	\$38	\$23
GOLD CLEANSER		\$108	\$82
GOLD MASK		\$118	\$90
GOLD MIST		\$115	\$87
GOLD SERUM		\$118	\$90
GOLD PACK		\$459	\$358
HAIR CONDITIONER		\$26	\$18
HAIR SERUM	15ML	\$25	\$15
HAIR SERUM	50ML	\$63	\$35
INSECT REPELLENT		\$26	\$18
LIPSTICKS		\$39	\$25
LIP BALM		\$27	\$18

Organic Rosehip Skincare Pty Ltd

Organic Rosehip Skincare P/L Unit 2/23 Enterprise Ave, Tweed Heads South, NSW 2486 Australia Phone: 1300 552 386 P:+ 6 1 7 5523 9100 F:+ 6 1 7 5523 9155 info@rosehipskincare.com www.rosehipskincare.com









MID YEAR SALE - UP TO 40% OFF

	\$42	\$33
	\$70	\$53
140ML	\$63	\$44
500GM	\$82	\$57
	\$120	\$60
	\$30	\$18
	\$47	\$33
	\$47	\$30
	\$23	\$14
250ML	\$32	\$22
500ML	\$63	\$44
1 Litre	\$102	\$70
	\$25	\$12
	\$70	\$53
15ML	\$22	\$15
50ML	\$59	\$40
	\$63	\$47
FOAM	\$496	\$320
INFLATABLE	\$185	\$90
	\$60	\$39
	\$47	\$32
150GM	\$24	\$14
500GM	\$71	\$43
	\$50	\$35
	\$20	\$13
	\$47	\$35
	250ML 500ML 1 Litre 15ML 50ML FOAM INFLATABLE 150GM 500GM	\$70 140ML \$63 500GM \$82 \$120 \$30 \$47 \$47 \$47 \$23 250ML \$32 500ML \$63 1 Litre \$102 \$25 \$70 15ML \$22 50ML \$59 \$63 FOAM \$496 INFLATABLE \$185 \$60 \$47 150GM \$24 500GM \$71 \$50 \$20